
UCI Participating Departments 

 

Department Name Account # 
Department 

Contact 
Email 

Arroyo Vista 
Housing 

UCI 1 Paul Lange langep@uci.edu 

Middle Earth 
Housing 

UCI 2 Suzanne Crane cranes1@uci.edu 

Verano Place 
Housing 

UCI 3 Jason Espinoza jasonae@uci.edu 

Campus Village UCI 4 Jerry Smith jlsmith@uci.edu 

UCI ULAR UCI 5 Jefferson Chau jlchau@uci.edu 

UCI Food Service UCI 6 Diana Garcia dianaf1@uci.edu 

UCI Custodial/ 
Recycling 

UCI 7 Michelle Poage mpoage@uci.edu 

UCI Custodial UCI 8 Jake Soto sotomj@uci.edu 

UCI Student Health 
Center 

UCI 9 Matthew Mallari mmallari@uci.edu 

HAS Grounds UCI 10 Gregory Haynes ghaynes@uci.edu 

Mesa Court Housing UCI 11 Johnny Saucedo saucedoj@uci.edu 
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